
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Strawder 2-I

Start 4-24-18
6 soil 6 Finish 4-30-18
22 clay/gravel  28

149 shale 177
29 lime 206
7 shale 213
17 lime 230
51 shale 281
50 lime 331 Set 40’ of   7” w/10sxs 

Ran 979’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface  125sxs  

23 shale 354
17 lime 371
59 shale 430
74 lime 504
6 shale 510
50 lime 560

168 shale 728
31 lime 759
68 shale 827
30 lime 857
14 shale 871
6 lime 877
11 shale 888
13 lime 901
6 shale 907
5 lime 912
37 shale 949
5 bkn sand 954 Good show
3 dk sand 957 show
28 shale 985 T.D.
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